2024 Thompson Maker Fair Application

Saturday, May 4th, 2024 (Rain Date May 5th)
Riverside Park
North Grosvenordale, CT

2024 Maker Fair Application:

Standards for Acceptance:

All products for sale must be original, hand-crafted, and well executed. We will not accept commercial goods for resale, kits, or consigned goods. All goods must be designed and produced by the person applying.

Name	DOB:	
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:		-
Phone:		
How did you hear about the Make	er Fair?	
Business Name:		
Website Link:		
Description of your craft: Choose up to three categories to Art, Food (grower/producer), Gla Photography, Pottery/Ceramics,	ss, Jewelry, Metal Work,	
Vendors are required to email three approved for the Maker Fair and ens		k to recreation@thompsonct.org to be luced products/works.
Your signature confirms that all state by you.	ements above are true, and	d that all items for sale are handmade
Name (Printed):		
Signature of Applicant		Date:

2024 Thompson Maker Fair Application

Saturday, May 4th, 2024 (Rain Date May 5th)
Riverside Park
North Grosvenordale, CT

General Information

Booth size:

10 x 10. Booths will be spaced at 10' intervals to accommodate physical distancing. No double spaces will be available.

Fees:

\$30 – Thompson residents

\$45 - non-resident

Payment due at the time of registration. Price will increase by \$5 on March 1st

No refunds after April 5th

Deadline to Register April 19, 2024

Pay online at http://www.thompsonrec.org/, or by check via mail:

Thompson Recreation

Attn: Recreation Director

P.O. Box 899

North Grosvenordale, CT 06255

Tents/Tables/Chairs:

Vendors must provide their own tents, tables, and chairs. Tents must be fully secured by stakes or weights.

Electricity/WiFi:

No electricity or WiFi provided

Setup/Breakdown:

Hours for the public are 11 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Vendors may arrive as early as 8:30 a.m., and are expected to be on site for set-up no later than 10:30 a.m. Vendors must remain on site and open to the public until the fair concludes at 4:00 p.m. Additional arrival instructions will be emailed following acceptance.

COVID Guidelines:

We will observe all recommended State of Connecticut COVID Guidelines for Outdoor Special Events in place at the time of the event. A confirmation of the vendor protocols for outdoor events will be emailed to all confirmed vendors one week before the scheduled event date.